4
SPARK PLUGS
High Performance Platinum Spark Plugs
ACCEL Platinum Spark Plugs are manufactured from the best materials available
and include the finest quality assurance of any spark plug available to ensure long,
trouble-free operation. The premium quality platinum tip is more durable than
standard plug material so the spark plug will maintain the proper gap much longer
than ordinary plugs. The proper spark plug gap requires less voltage to fire so you
will have fewer misfires for long periods of use. The pure copper center electrode
reduces fouling. Easier starting, improved fuel economy, smooth idling and quicker
acceleration are just a few benefits of ACCEL PLATINUM spark plugs.
High Performance U-Groove Spark Plugs
ACCEL U-Groove Performance Spark Plugs have a patented U-shaped ground
electrode that produces a  double wide, hotter spark to ignite standard or even the
highest compression engines. The sintered alumina heavy-duty five rib insulator
eliminates “flashover” and overheating that occurs with high performance and long
range applications. ACCEL U-Groove spark plugs use the purest copper/nickel alloy
electrode to produce a broad heat range that is highly foul resistant and dissipates
heat better than any other material. Years of racing and street performance
research has proven that ACCEL U-Groove spark plugs deliver the hottest spark and
the highest performance of any spark plug available.
ACCEL SPARK PLUG QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE BY ENGINE SIZE
Engine Year Model U-Groove Platinum Gap
Twin Cam 88 1999-2009 All 2418 Y2418P .040
1340 EVOLUTION 1983-1999 FL, FX (All) 2410A Y2410P .040
1340 SHOVEL HEAD 1982-1984 FL, FX (All) 2417 Y2417P .040
1340 SHOVEL HEAD 1980-1981 FL, FX (All) 2410A Y2410P .040
1340 SHOVEL HEAD 1975-1979 FL, FX 2403A Y2403P .025
1200 SHOVELHEAD 1979-1984 FL, FX (All) w/ elect ign 2410A Y2410P .040
1200 SHOVELHEAD 1976-1978 FL, FX (All) w/o elec ign 2403A Y2403P .025
1200 SHOVELHEAD 1966-1975 FL, FX 3/8” REACH 2401A Y2401P .025
PAN HEAD 1948-1965 FL, FX 3/8” REACH 2401A Y2401P .025
1200 EVOLUTION 1986-2006 XLH SPORTSTER 2418 Y2418P .040
1100 EVOLUTION 1986-1994 XLH SPORTSTER 2418 Y2418P .040
1000 IRONHEAD 1979-1985 XL (All) 2413 Y2413P .040
1000 IRONHEAD 1971-1978 XL (All) 2402A Y2402P .030
900 1957-1971 XL (All) 2402A Y2402P .030
900 1948-1952 K MODEL 2402A Y2402P .030
883 V-2 EVOLUTION 1986-2006 XLH (All) 2418 Y2418P .040
ACCEL SPARK PLUG NUMERIC CROSS REFERENCE